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NOTICE 

Subject: Conduction of Annual Examination (2021-22) Classes LKG to VIl 

Dear Students 
The school is going to conduct Annual Examination (2021-22) as per the schedule given below. 

Please note that attendance is mandatory on all examination days. Examination will be held Online/Offline as 
per the Government Orders and no exam will be rescheduled. Revision classes schedule during examination 
l be shared shortly. 

MAIN & SUBSIDIARY EXAMINATION DATESHEET 
Day 

Class Class Class Class Class Class Class Class Date LKG UKG 
IV V VI VII VIII 

Monday 21/02/2022 Art Art GK NS ART Music Comp GK **** 

Tuesday 22/02/2022 Music Comp Music NS GK Comp ART GK ------ 

Wednesday 23/02/2022 GK NS Music Music NS GK ART ART 

Thursday 24/02/2022 NS GK ART Comp GK Comp Music Music **** 

Friday 25/02/2022 Comp ART Musie ***** ------ 

Saturday 26/02/2022 ----- ---- ----- ----- ---- ------ 

Sunday 27/02/2022 SUNDAY 

Monday 28/02/2022 English English Maths EvSt English Science S.Sc. English Maths Maths 

Tuesday 1/03/2022 SHIVRATRI 

Wednesday 2/03/2022 Hindi Hindi EvSt English Maths Science English Hindi Sanskrit English 

Thursday 3/03/2022 PREPARATORY LEAVE 

Friday 4/03/2022 PREPARATORY LEAVE 

Saturday 5/03/2022 Maths Maths English Hindi Science S.Se. Maths Maths Maths Science 

Sunday 6/03/2022 SUNDAY 

Monday 7/03/2022 Hindi Maths S.Sc. English S.Sc. ---* 
------ ------- 

Tuesday 08/03/2022 Sanskrit Hindi S.Sc. ---- ----- 

Wednesday 09/03/2022 Hindi Hindi Sanskrit ---
**** 

*** 

Thursday 10/03/2022 English S.Sc. Sanskrit **** 

Friday 11/03/2022 Hindi --- 

Saturday 12/03/2022 Science NS Hindi 

Sunday 3/03/2022 SUNDAY 

Monday 14/03/2022 NS Science NS ---- ---- 

Priyanka Gaur 
(Principal) 

1c SCHOO. 
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